

Welcome to the Music Club of Hollywood. We would love to have you as a member. We are also known as the Tuesday Morning Musicale, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization supporting students to attend music schools or take private lessons. Our club was chartered in 1959 and is an a member of the Florida Federation of Music Clubs (FFMC) and the National Federation of Music Clubs (NFMC).

Annual dues are \$45 per year (as of Feb 2022). To sign up online, please use the form on our website at www.musicclubofhollywoodflorida.org. Dues can be paid via PayPal (musicclubhollywood@gmail.com) or send a check and this form to: <u>Music Club of</u> Hollywood 4302 Hollywood Blvd. #245, Hollywood FL 33021.

Please visit our website www.musicclubofhollywoodflorida.org for more information about programs, events and our student grant program. Your membership matter and will go a long way to make music part of these student's lives as well as enriching your life.

Name:					
Address:					
City, State, Zip Co	ode:				
Best phone numb	er to contact you:				
Email:					
Emergency contac	ct name and telephone nur	nber:			
Check one:	NEW MEMBER	OR	RENEWAL_		
Annual dues					45
Patron Donation (	Suggested \$10)			\$	
Total Amount Enc	losed			\$_	
	g for more information: * am *Board of Directors			*Fu	ndraising